Media Report

BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT

08/18/21  06:04AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or
Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct

Trespass

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/18/21 02:45AM MIDDLE ST BE2139197 MUELLER A
ARRESTED: RAST, STEVEN WILLIAM M/W Age: 30.00 City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 11:30PM PORTER AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST BE2139181 ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: JOHNSON, PATRICK BLAIR M/B Age: 56.00 City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 07:18PM 1&2 EIGHTH ST BE2139148 THORNTON D
Theft, Veh, Automobile

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 05:57PM LOCUST ST BE2139137 HARTER A
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 04:57PM FOURTH ST BE2139129 THORNTON D
Suspicious Person or Activity

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 02:33PM SHOPIERE RD; APT: 13S BE2139108 HARTER A
Probation or Parole Violation

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 02:26PM PORTER AV & SUMMIT AV BE2139106 JONES B
ARRESTED: MILLER, BRIANA KAYE F/W Age: 37.00 City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 12:14PM PRAIRIE AV BE2139090 WEBER V

SUSPECT: M/B Age: 53.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 236.00Ibs.

STOLEN: Cellular Phone




Heroin Overdose

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 10:08AM  MADISON RD BE2139075 ROBINSON L
Bench Warrant

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/17/21 10:00AM STATE ST BE2139074 KELLEY J
ARRESTED: CARPENTER, JOSHUA R M/W Age: 32.00 City: ROSCOE IL

Check Welfare

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

08/17/21 07:14AM MIDDLE ST BE2139050 HENDERSON L
Robbery, Knife, Gas Station

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/16/21 10:57PM MADISON RD BE2139016 DELGADO M
MADISON ROAD MART, 1343 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/16/21 07:55PM DEWEY AV BE2139000 BUROKER J
ARRESTED: ROMERO ARROYO, CHRISTIAN R M/L Age: 21.00 City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/16/21 07:49PM  RIVERSIDE DR & HENRY AV BE2138999 HOEFS C
Suspicious Person or Activity

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/16/21 05:12PM CARPENTER ST BE2138980 HARTER A
Theft, Prop, Othr

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/16/21 04:06PM LIBERTY AV BE2138970 HOEFS C
SPEEDWAY, 148 LIBERTY AV, BELOIT WI

SPEEDWAY #4293, 2781 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/16/21 04:06PM LIBERTY AV BE2138969 HOEFS C
SPEEDWAY, 148 LIBERTY AV, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer
08/16/21 01:28PM MILW RD BE2138957 HOEFS C

SPEEDWAY #4293, 2781 MILW RD, BELOIT WI




Check Welfare

Date/time of report

08/16/21 01:18PM

Shots Fired

Date/time of report

08/16/21 11:38AM

Abandoned Veh

Date/time of report

08/16/21 11:15AM

Street of Occurrence

COPELAND AV

Street of Occurrence

SIXTH ST & BURTON ST

Street of Occurrence

MADISON RD

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Date/time of report

08/16/21 11:13AM

Street of Occurrence

VINE ST

Probation or Parole Violation

Date/time of report

08/16/21 10:38AM

Street of Occurrence

W HART RD

CAD Number
BE2138956

CAD Number

BE2138941

CAD Number

BE2138938

CAD Number

BE2138937

CAD Number
BE2138934

Primary Officer

ENGLISH T

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

Primary Officer

KELLEY J

Primary Officer

GARETSON L

Primary Officer

RICHARDS P

Primary Officer

ENGLISH T

ARRESTED: LIPPITT, KOLTON AUSTIN M/W Age: 26.00 City: BELOIT WI

Suicide Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

08/16/21 10:06AM MC KINLEY AV BE2138928 HENDERSON L
Theft, Veh, Automobile

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

08/16/21 05:04AM NINTH ST BE2138905 KELLY R
STOLEN: MONEY

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

08/16/21 01:04AM MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV BE2138890 GILLE C
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

08/15/21 11:40PM SIXTH ST; APT: LWR BE2138888 KELLY R

Theft, Veh, Automobile

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

08/15/21 11:08PM BREWSTER AV BE2138886 HELLAND M
Misc Ordinance Violation

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

08/15/21 10:10PM W GRAND AV BE2138879 STEC Z



Check Welfare

CAD Number

BE2138834

Street of Occurrence

LOCUST ST & BLUFF ST

Date/time of report

08/15/21 04:04PM

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting
Bail Jumping
Bail Jumping
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Trespass

CAD Number
BE2138815

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence

08/15/21 01:04PM PRAIRIE AV

Primary Officer

ASCHE |

Primary Officer

BELMONTES B

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI
ARRESTED: VALADEZ, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Bail Jumping

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number
08/15/21 12:50PM FOREST AV BE2138813
Found Property

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number
08/15/21 10:46AM PUBLIC AV BE2138798
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number
08/15/21 10:41AM PRAIRIE AV BE2138797

Primary Officer

ASCHE |

Primary Officer

BOURIL M

Primary Officer

HALVORSEN T

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI
ARRESTED: VALADEZ, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

STOLEN: Drink, Alcohol

SWAT

BEARCAT Use

Tactical Emergency Medical
Assist Othr Jurisdiction
Tactical Operations Center
K9 Use

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number

08/16/21 04:17AM FORD ST BE2138460

Primary Officer

FLANAGAN R

ARRESTED: FAIR, DRAYLEN CHA LIL M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELOIT WI







	Media Report
	BE2139197
	

	BE2139181
	

	BE2139148
	BE2139137
	BE2139129
	BE2139108
	BE2139106
	BE2139106

	BE2139090
	
	
	BE2139090



	BE2139075
	BE2139074
	BE2139074

	BE2139050
	BE2139016
	BE2139016

	BE2139000
	BE2139000

	BE2138999
	BE2138980
	BE2138970
	BE2138970

	BE2138969
	BE2138969

	BE2138957
	BE2138957

	BE2138956
	BE2138941
	BE2138938
	BE2138937
	BE2138934
	BE2138934

	BE2138928
	BE2138905
	BE2138905
	BE2138905
	BE2138905



	BE2138890
	BE2138888
	BE2138886
	BE2138879
	BE2138834
	BE2138815
	BE2138815

	BE2138813
	BE2138798
	BE2138797
	BE2138797
	BE2138797
	BE2138797



	BE2138460
	BE2138460



