



Media Report

08/18/21 06:04AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct			
Trespass			
Date/time of report 08/18/21 02:45AM	Street of Occurrence MIDDLE ST	CAD Number BE2139197	Primary Officer MUELLER A
ARRESTED: RAST, S	TEVEN WILLIAM M/W Age: 30.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report 08/17/21 11:30PM	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	CAD Number BE2139181	Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: JOHNSO	DN, PATRICK BLAIR M/B Age: 56.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 08/17/21 07:18PM	Street of Occurrence 1&2 EIGHTH ST	CAD Number BE2139148	Primary Officer THORNTON D
Theft, Veh, Automobile	•		
Date/time of report 08/17/21 05:57PM	Street of Occurrence LOCUST ST	CAD Number BE2139137	Primary Officer HARTER A
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting]		
Date/time of report 08/17/21 04:57PM	Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	CAD Number BE2139129	Primary Officer THORNTON D
Suspicious Person or A	Activity		
Date/time of report 08/17/21 02:33PM	Street of Occurrence SHOPIERE RD; APT: 13S	CAD Number BE2139108	Primary Officer HARTER A
Probation or Parole Vie	olation		
Date/time of report 08/17/21 02:26PM ARRESTED: MILLER,	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV & SUMMIT AV BRIANA KAYE F/W Age: 37.00 City: JA	CAD Number BE2139106 NESVILLE WI	Primary Officer JONES B
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report 08/17/21 12:14PM SUSPECT: M/B Age:	Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV 53.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 236.00lbs.	CAD Number BE2139090	Primary Officer WEBER V
STOLEN: Cellular Pho			

Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/17/21 10:08AM	MADISON RD	BE2139075	ROBINSON L
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report 08/17/21 10:00AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2139074	Primary Officer KELLEY J
			RELLET J
ARRESTED. CARPEN	ITER, JOSHUA R M/W Age: 32.00 City		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/17/21 07:14AM	MIDDLE ST	BE2139050	HENDERSON L
Robbery, Knife, Gas S	station		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 10:57PM	MADISON RD	BE2139016	DELGADO M
	RT, 1343 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
	,,,,,,		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 07:55PM	DEWEY AV	BE2139000	BUROKER J
ARRESTED: ROMER	O ARROYO, CHRISTIAN R M/L Age: 21	.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Troffin Offenses			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report			
08/16/21 07:49PM	RIVERSIDE DR & HENRY AV	BE2138999	HOEFS C
Suspicious Person or	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 05:12PM	CARPENTER ST	BE2138980	HARTER A
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 04:06PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2138970	HOEFS C
SPEEDWAY, 148 LIB	ERTY AV. BELOIT WI		
	781 MILW RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, From Buil	•		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 04:06PM		BE2138969	HOEFS C
SPEEDWAY, 148 LIBE	EKTY AV, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, From Buil	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 01:28PM	MILW RD	BE2138957	HOEFS C
SPEEDWAY #4293, 2	781 MILW RD, BELOIT WI		
L			

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 01:18PM	COPELAND AV	BE2138956	ENGLISH T
Shots Fired			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST & BURTON ST	CAD Number BE2138941	
08/16/21 11:38AM	SIXTH ST & BURTON ST	DE2130941	KELLEY J
Abandoned Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 11:15AM	MADISON RD	BE2138938	GARETSON L
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 11:13AM	VINE ST	BE2138937	RICHARDS P
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 10:38AM	W HART RD	BE2138934	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: LIPPITT,	KOLTON AUSTIN M/W Age: 26.00 C	ITY: BELOIT WI	
Suicide			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
		DE0400000	
08/16/21 10:06AM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2138928	HENDERSON L
		BE2138928	HENDERSONL
Theft, Veh, Automobile	9		
Theft, Veh, Automobile	B Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM	9		
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY	B Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM	B Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY	B Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report	B Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense	Street of Occurrence NINTH ST	CAD Number BE2138905	Primary Officer KELLY R
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM	Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM Destruct/Damage/Van	e Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV dalize Prop	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number BE2138890	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer GILLE C
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:40PM	e Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST; APT: LWR	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number BE2138890 CAD Number	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer GILLE C Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:40PM Theft, Veh, Automobile	e Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST; APT: LWR e	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number BE2138890 CAD Number BE2138888	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer GILLE C Primary Officer KELLY R
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:40PM Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report	e Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST; APT: LWR	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number BE2138890 CAD Number BE2138888 CAD Number	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer GILLE C Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:40PM Theft, Veh, Automobile	e Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST; APT: LWR e	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number BE2138890 CAD Number BE2138888	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer GILLE C Primary Officer KELLY R
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:40PM Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST; APT: LWR	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number BE2138890 CAD Number BE2138888 CAD Number	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer GILLE C Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:40PM Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:08PM	Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST; APT: LWR	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number BE2138890 CAD Number BE2138888 CAD Number	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer GILLE C Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer
Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/16/21 05:04AM STOLEN: MONEY Traffic Offense Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/16/21 01:04AM Destruct/Damage/Van Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:40PM Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 08/15/21 11:08PM Misc Ordinance Violat	e Street of Occurrence NINTH ST Street of Occurrence MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV dalize Prop Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST; APT: LWR e Street of Occurrence BREWSTER AV	CAD Number BE2138905 CAD Number BE2138890 CAD Number BE2138888 CAD Number BE2138888	Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer GILLE C Primary Officer KELLY R Primary Officer HELLAND M

Check Welfare					
Date/time of report 08/15/21 04:04PM	Street of Occurrence LOCUST ST & BLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2138834	Primary Officer ASCHE I		
00/10/21 04.04810		DE2130034	ASCHEI		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting					
Bail Jumping					
Bail Jumping					
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting					
Trespass					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/15/21 01:04PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2138815	BELMONTES B		
WALGREENS, 1901 PI	-				
ARRESTED: VALADEZ	Z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City:	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
Bail Jumping					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/15/21 12:50PM	FOREST AV	BE2138813	ASCHE I		
Found Property					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/15/21 10:46AM	PUBLIC AV	BE2138798	BOURIL M		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
08/15/21 10:41AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2138797	HALVORSEN T		
			-		
WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI ARRESTED: VALADEZ, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI					
	-	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
	, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City:	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho	, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City:	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho SWAT	, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City:	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho SWAT BEARCAT Use	Z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: ol	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho SWAT BEARCAT Use Tactical Emergency Me	Z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: ol	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho SWAT BEARCAT Use	Z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: ol	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho SWAT BEARCAT Use Tactical Emergency Me	z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: ol	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho SWAT BEARCAT Use Tactical Emergency Me Assist Othr Jurisdiction	z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: ol	TOWN OF BELOIT WI			
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho SWAT BEARCAT Use Tactical Emergency Me Assist Othr Jurisdiction Tactical Operations Ce	z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: ol	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
ARRESTED: VALADEZ STOLEN: Drink, Alcoho SWAT BEARCAT Use Tactical Emergency Me Assist Othr Jurisdiction Tactical Operations Ce K9 Use	z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: ol edical nter		Primary Officer FLANAGAN R		